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Women / 10 / L10d5 grp1
Session: DS5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Dagen1732
San Mateo - CA

9.600 8.700 9.2009.425 36.925
1 7T 1 5T 1 

1 

Cortney Cunningham1998
Pacific West - CA

9.325 9.000 9.2009.300 36.825
3 2 3T 5T 2 

2 

Anna McGee1972
Georgia Elite - GA

9.000 8.950 9.2258.900 36.075
9T 3 7 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Sullivan1977
Georgia Elite - GA

9.000 8.825 8.7508.925 35.500
9T 5 6 8 4 

4 

Samantha Durante1969
Georgia Elite - GA

9.150 8.400 9.3508.350 35.250
6T 9 8 2 5 

5 

Hallie Peele1710
Southeastern-NC

9.250 8.850 9.0258.050 35.175
4 4 9 7 6 

6 

Rachael Mastrangelo1706
Southeastern-NC

9.400 8.750 8.6507.900 34.700
2 6 10 9 7 

7 

Lauren Edwards1705
Southeastern-NC

8.750 8.700 8.4007.600 33.450
11 7T 11 10 8 

8 

Mia Shackleford1994
Atlanta North Stars

9.150 7.750 9.3257.050 33.275
6T 11 12 3 9 

9 

Aundria Crittenden1990
Atlanta North Stars

9.200 0.000 9.3759.200 27.775
5 12T 5 1 10T

10T

Victoria Salem1733
San Mateo - CA

9.150 9.300 0.0009.325 27.775
6T 1 2 11T 10T

10T

Elena Arenas1735
Georgia Elite - GA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
12T 12T 3T 11T 12 

12 

Kasey Nelson1993
Atlanta North Stars

0.000 7.850 0.0000.000 7.850
12T 10 13 11T 13 

13 
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